
¢ Wednesday, February 16 ¢
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am, 10 pm. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

730 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m

ZB wi an
6. Gam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Doubling on the tvories
9.45 We Travel the

Prianaty Road
with

Uncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Facés Lifé
11. 0 Theatre Mixture
41.80 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Solo instrumentalists
2.15 Pianorama
2.30 Wotmen’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
ere Housewives’ Recipe Quiz; Angel’s

}: 1ZB Happiness Club Noticeshe Latin Pattern
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast

Showcase of Song

ee
ovelty Corner
elachrino
melodiesieMusic to Remember (Chip Stevens)

Evening Star: Macklin Marrow ahda
Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

¢ 0 f erica’s Best— rtists on Record
lary,o

Thisa » 2B Taret
wenasenet

7.458.08.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11. 0

Reserved
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Black Lightning
With the Dance Bands
Mantovani Encore
The Boston Promenadé Orchestra
How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
Tune Time
Contraband
Family Affair: Mr. and Mrs. Kos-

telanetz, Mr. and Mrs. Webster Booth
11.30
12. 0

2Z

Robert Farnon and Jan Mazurus
Close down

WELLINGTON
980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Baritoné Ballads
Orchéstral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story
Portia Faces Life *

Musical Moments
Shopping Réporter (Doreen)Music Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0
2.15
Reserved
Orchesiral Interlude

2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by WNagita Woodhouse; Fashion
News; Ahdel’s Flight

3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Radio Revellers
4. 0 Light Fingers
4.16 Voicés in Chorus
4.30 Sammy &Aaye’s Orchestra
4.45 Musical Moments
5. 0 Hawaii Calls
5.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 New Zealand Artists
5.45 Five Smith Brothers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
7.0 Scoop the Pvol
7.30 This Is N.Z. (first broadcast)
7.45 Prophecy
.8. 0 Three Reads to Destiny
8.30 Light Orchestras
8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Resarved
9.30 Ray Anthonv’s Orchestra
9.45 Jack Smith and Marcaret Whiting
0 Populat Méiodies of Today ,

0 Contraband
0 Dancing Time
0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
Oam. Breakfast session
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
6 School March
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)80 Housework Harmonies
QO Doctor Paul
5 The Movie Magazine
0 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety11.30: Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour: Fashion News;Meet the Mansons (final broadtast)3.30 String VarietyRichard Mayward Sings Irish Bal-
Pianos and Pops
Songs about the Sun
Accordion Virtuosity
Singing the MarchMusic with a Swing
Ice Cream Quiz
Lullaby Land
EVENING PROGRAMME
The South American StyleFrom the Pictures
Old Timers in New Clothes
Bright Chofuses
Scoop the PoolThis is N.Z. (fitst broadcast)Rivertown |

Three to Destiny
New Zealand-bred Artists
Johnny Napoleon
Suppertime Music
Serenade in Blue
ella
anjo

:

lassical Guitar Intérmezzo
Red Norvo Trio
Contraband
Papanui Shoppers’ sessionClose down

4ZB win tm
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
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Ba eather Forecast35 orning Star
9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9:3 Melodies for Madame
40. 0 octor Paul
10.15 e Dark Abyss
10.30 The Layton Story
page
Portia Faces Life

411. 0 Wariety Ftd158 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. uht Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 Melody Rendezvous

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudénce Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; Film and Theatre
World; Angel’s Flight
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Strictly Instrumental
4.15 Al Jolson
4.30 This’il Make You Whistle
4.45 Rhythm on the Range
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. @ Teatime Variety
re Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand (first broad-
cast)
7.45 in Strict Tempo
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Pemchair Melodies
10. 0 The Accused
10.1% Dancing Room Only
109.30 Contraband
11. 0 Comedy Corner
12. 9 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m. :
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music from Operetta
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bafrdelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Aoeord

ay
lub: Featuring FamousSoloists and Bands

412. 0 Lunch Music
42.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 The Right to Happiness (first
broadcast) Pp

2.15 New Zealand Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): House of
Conflict; Film and Theatre News; HomeDepartment
3.30 Concert Stage: Richard Tucker
(tenor), Viadimir Selinsky (violinist)and Isador Goodman (pianist)4. 0 The Orchestras of Vaughn Monroeand Larry Green
4.20 Songs for Two: Jo Stafford andGordon MacRae
4.40 Keyboard Kings
5. 0 London Coliseum Orchestra5.15 The Chordettés
5.30 Populaf Pafade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Mealtime: Andrea Fillipoand his String Ensemble
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 New Labels
7. 0 Rod Craiq7.15 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer (finalbroadcast)
7.45 I Spy
8. 0 avid’s Childrén
8.15 he Amazing Simon Crawley
320 Florence George (soprano)45 Tudor Queen
oO Night Beat
O Around the Rotunda: Light Musio
by Brass and Military Bands10.0 Box13
10.30 Close down

LISTENER
SUBSCRIPTIONSo" sentdirect to the Publisher, eo 2292,

Wellington: Twelve motiths, oo; six months,
All programmes in this issue afé copyfight
to The Listener, and may hot be réprintedwithout permission.

---
Nobody quite knows why Al Jolson
held the stage for many years amone
the greatest of popular singing stars.
Sincerity and _ sentiment deliveredstraight from the heart had something
to do with it. His first great success
dates back to 1919 when he arid the
then unknown George Gershwin
rocketed each other to fame with the
song hit "Swanee." By the time "The
Jazz Singer" began its all-singing, all-
talking progress round the world many
years later, Al had alteady shattered
ten thousand eardrums 4s a gramo-
phone star. His is the voice to he
heard from 4ZB at 4.15 this afternoon.
* * *

At 2 p.m, 2ZA will present the fitst
broadcast of "The Right te Happiness."
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DeWitt'$ WHEN thebodysself-cleansingprocess

lagsbehindinitswork;impuritiesarePills left in thesystem: TheseareSOoftenthe
origin ofmany of those aches;painsandmay rheumaticky twinges that handicap bothwork and pleasure: De Witt's Pills arehelp speciallycompoundedtoassistthekidneysin theirfunction of filteringwastematterandSOcleansingthebloodstreamofallim-
purities: This process is as vital to the
healthof thebodyas correctbowel action:
Besides their properties as a
diuretic, stimulating kidney action,DeWitt'sPills also have a soothingRalils andcleansingeffect on the whole of
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